JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Mettorandam 

To: Janet, JP Magin 

Fro is Harry. Beller 

..Pgag.; October 27,. 009' 

RQ: Jeffry EPst°in 
Account .4 739-110438 

Please wire One 'Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and 00/100 ($1 500.00) from 
the 
above, account. to: 

Bank Name: Banco Popular de Puerto Rico 
St Thomas, USV100802 

ABA #: 

Account i-Onie: Phil P Britton 

Account It 

Refereutv: Master Bath 15-400 — Req 1#2 

EFTA01587542

JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet;

[...]

Jaca, & Sierra Testing Laboratorie,% 

Account 4; 

. Reference: Main House — Req #1 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

Janet, JP Morgan 

EFTA01587545

From: Harry- Tieiler 

Date: October 22009 

Re; Jeffrey Epsiein 
Acecaint 4. 

Pleas , 'wire Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Seven. Dollars 57/100 ($2 
657.57) frOm 
the 4ove ateount to: 

Bank name; Nexit Bank 
Routing Number 

13.enefleiag Name: Merchants Conamercial Bank 
Aceontt.#1111MME 

For the account of: Calypso Realty, P.C, Escrow 

ReferencQ.: Lafayeit0 C:oxitracpars Lease— .111,/.109 — 11119/09 rent 
ez. 

Inv/115428 

Please entail Richard Kahn with the Fed Reference number. 

JEFFREY E. EP$TEIN 

Memorandum. . 

T .Janet, iP MOig4n., 

Front. Harry Beier • 

.. October 2009 

Jeffrey Epstein 
AccOunt.# 

the 
Please wire Two Thousand Eight Hundred Donors & 00/109 ($2,800.00) from 

above account to; 

T.'Or credit. First Bank 

ABA #IIIIIIIIIIIII 

For further credit to: Scott Qraf 

Account #: 

. Reference: 10/26/09 it :voice 

EFTA01587547

JEFFREY E:. EPSTEIN 

.Memotanduta 

To: Williaaa Dotterty JP Morgan 

From: